Issue Number │002
May 2018
New Product
 Announcement
 AH377x/AH378x
New Family
UPDATED

 AH3782 Int. Pull-up 3 to 28 3 Yes No Yes 6 40 -40 -40 to +125 SC59, SOT23, SIP-3
Open Drain Internal Pull Up
Ordering Information
Device
Packaging
(Notes 1 & 2)
Par t Marking
Bulk Ammo Box 7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Ammo Box Tape Width Quantity
 AH3772-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3772 - 4,000 - -
 AH3772-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3772 1,000 - - -
 AH3772-SA-7 SOT23 WV - - 8mm 3,000
AH3772-W-7 SC59 YV - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3774-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3774 - 4,000 - -
 AH3774-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3774 1,000 - - -
 AH3774-SA-7 SOT23 WW - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3774-W-7 SC59 YW - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3775-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3775 - 4,000 - -
 AH3775-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3775 1,000 - - -
 AH3775-SA-7 SOT23 ZE - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3775-W-7 SC59 YZ - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3776-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3776 - 4,000 - -
 AH3776-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3776 1,000 - - -
 AH3776-SA-7 SOT23 ZF - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3777-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3777 - 4,000 - -
 AH3777-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3777 1,000 - - -
 AH3777-SA-7 SOT23 ZG - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3781-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3781 - 4,000 - -
 AH3781-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3781 1,000 - - -
 AH3781-SA-7 SOT23 WX - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3782-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3782 - 4,000 - -
 AH3782-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3782 1,000 - - -
 AH3782-SA-7 SOT23 WY - - 8mm 3,000
 AH3782-W-7 SC59 YY - - 8mm 3,000
Issue Number │001
May 2018
New Product